© o0 [o2 By ~ w N = =

L i
A W N L O

HUIPOK

Konosanenko I'puropuii (Grisha+)

IInsmixoBa Onbra

Kanensxun Erop (Kappa)

Bopucos I'1ne6 (GlebBorisov0)

Wneun Bragucnae (VladislaV_07)

Cepmak Bagum (Vadimserpak)

LlprankoBa Asekcanapa (TsygankovaS6)

IlnamkoB Anexcanap (IlmsamikoB Cara)

Maseros Opuit
Cwmupnos Jles (JIes02739)

Denopenko Hukomai

Tamxos JImutpuii (Ekaterina24)

'paxkaHHUKOB ApTeM

Borarumes Hukura (BogNik)

NUTOI'OBAA TABJINLIA

Troposn

Ceprues [locaz
MEITHIIT
Mocksa
Ceprues [locaz
CtpyHHHO
Ceprues Ilocan
Ceprues Ilocan

MperTumm

Ceprues Ilocan

Ceprues Ilocan

Ceprues [locaz

Ceprues [locaz

o

238
181
135
137
156
164
116
127
139
171
149
90

100
100

JdeJbTa
+1.3
+24.1
+5.7
+6.7
+4.6
+0.3
+4.5
+1.4
+8.2
—20.8
+13.4
+8.8
—4.7
-16

239
205
141
143
160
164
121
128
147
150
162

HIPBI

6 (6-0)
6 (5-1)
7 (4-3)
8 (5-3)
7(5-2)
8 (4-4)
7 (4-3)
7 (3-4)
7 (3-4)
8 (3-5)
7 (4-3)
8 (2-6)
6 (1-5)
6 (0-6)

CeThI

17 (16-1)
20 (14-6)
26 (15-11)
26 (15-11)
21 (13-8)
29 (16-13)
23 (12-11)
23 (10-13)
22 (10-12)
27 (12-15)
22 (12-10)
22 (6-16)
16 (3-13)
16 (1-15)


https://rttf.ru/players/106382
https://rttf.ru/players/88409
https://rttf.ru/players/107627
https://rttf.ru/players/104271
https://rttf.ru/players/106369
https://rttf.ru/players/109606
https://rttf.ru/players/103124
https://rttf.ru/players/112270
https://rttf.ru/players/104513
https://rttf.ru/players/106413
https://rttf.ru/players/104516
https://rttf.ru/players/104330
https://rttf.ru/players/112460
https://rttf.ru/players/112269

	итоговая таблица

