## ИТОГОВАЯ ТАБЛИЦА

M	игрок	город	до	дельта		игры	сеты
1	Коноваленко Григорий (Grisha+)	Сергиев Посад	238	+1.3	239	6 (6-0)	17 (16-1)
2	Пляшкова Ольга	Мытищи	181	+24.1	205	6 (5-1)	20 (14-6)
3	Капелькин Егор (Карра)	Москва	135	+5.7	141	7 (4-3)	26 (15-11)
4	Борисов Глеб (GlebBorisov0)	Сергиев Посад	137	+6.7	143	8 (5-3)	26 (15-11)
5	Ильин Владислав (VladislaV_07)	Струнино	156	+4.6	160	7 (5-2)	21 (13-8)
6	Серпак Вадим (Vadimserpak)	Сергиев Посад	164	+0.3	164	8 (4-4)	29 (16-13)
7	Цыганкова Александра (TsygankovaS6)	Сергиев Посад	116	+4.5	121	7 (4-3)	23 (12-11)
8	Пляшков Александр (Пляшков Саша)	Мытищи	127	+1.4	128	7 (3-4)	23 (10-13)
9	Манетов Юрий		139	+8.2	147	7 (3-4)	22 (10-12)
10	Смирнов Лев (Лев02739)	Сергиев Посад	171	-20.8	150	8 (3-5)	27 (12-15)
11	<u>Федоренко Николай</u>		149	+13.4	162	7 (4-3)	22 (12-10)
12	Гашков Дмитрий (Ekaterina24)	Сергиев Посад	90	+8.8	98	8 (2-6)	22 (6-16)
13	Гражданников Артем	Сергиев Посад	100	-4.7	95	6 (1-5)	16 (3-13)
14	Богатищев Никита (BogNik)	Сергиев Посад	100	-16	84	6 (0-6)	16 (1-15)